LJsaPHO

NOTOS bateria umywalkowa z przedtuzong wylewka, chrom

Kod: NNOO6
Rozmiary

Szerokosc: 50 mm
Wysokos¢: 302 mm
Gtebokos¢: 180 mm
Wiasciwosci

Kolor: Chrom
Materiat: Mosigdz
Gwarancja: 5 lat

Kartatechniczna

37 222

(1)

302

240

180

]
o
o

B
=

[l m

I

Il

Il

[|

I

u

le 3/8"

UBC s.r.0., MéInicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz



